
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Finlay Evans - (526166) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.48 411 H 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Basingstoke 1

1:07.77 388 F 20/07/14 Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3

1:07.92 385 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:08.47 376 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Basingstoke 1

1:08.54 375 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:09.07 366 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby Basingstoke 1

1:09.42 361 F 11/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:09.89 354  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:11.00 337 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Basingstoke 1

1:11.35 332 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Basingstoke 1

1:13.04 310 F 01/12/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:15.31 283 H 13/04/13 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Basingstoke 3

1:16.88 266 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3

1:17.56 259 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:17.88 255 H 11/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Basingstoke 1

1:26.36 187 H 28/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Basingstoke 1

1:27.54 180 F 15/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3

1:27.75 178 H 15/01/12 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Basingstoke 3

1:28.87 172 F 27/11/11 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:29.66 167 F 01/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3

1:30.35 163 H 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:31.21 159 F 10/07/11 Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.07 366 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby Basingstoke 1
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1:08.47 376 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Basingstoke 1

1:08.54 375 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:07.92 385 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:09.42 361 F 11/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:07.77 388 F 20/07/14 Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3

1:06.48 411 H 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Basingstoke 1

1:09.89 354  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:11.00 337 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Basingstoke 1

1:13.04 310 F 01/12/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:11.35 332 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Basingstoke 1

1:16.88 266 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3

1:17.88 255 H 11/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Basingstoke 1

1:15.31 283 H 13/04/13 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Basingstoke 3

1:17.56 259 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:26.36 187 H 28/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Basingstoke 1

1:27.54 180 F 15/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3

1:30.35 163 H 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:27.75 178 H 15/01/12 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Basingstoke 3

1:28.87 172 F 27/11/11 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 1

1:29.66 167 F 01/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3

1:31.21 159 F 10/07/11 Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3
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